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Glenside (Pennsylvania, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Edgley Avenue

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0452
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0462
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469

Title

Flatware And More -A

Coffee Table And Plant Stands - A
Wingback Chair - B

End Tables- B

Table Lamps- A

Antique Couch - C

Dining Room Table And Chairs- C
Hutch- C

Home Decor - A

Refrigerator - C

Cart And Chair - A

Office Supplies- A

Filing Cabinet - B

Dresser - B

AreaRug-C

AreaRug-C

Art And Mirror - A

Wooden Chair And Coat Rack - A
Dresser - C

AreaRug-C

Kitchenware - A

Small Appliances And More - B
Pots Pans And More - B

Rocker Chair And More - B
Small Appliances And More - B
Home Goods - B

Vintage Folding Table - A
Vacuums - A

Lamps- A

Home Decor - B

Home Decor - B

Office Supplies- A

Home Decor - A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Oct 20 7:30pm ET

Lot

0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502

Title

Home Decor - A

Vintage Irons And More - A

Vintage Pocket Knives And More- A
JFK Magazines And More - A
Collector Plates And Glassware - A
AreaRug-C

Hats Jewelry And Handbags - A
Religious Relics- A

Boom Box Tv And Alarm Clocks - A
SideBoard - C

Duckling Bowling And More- A
Stool And More- A

Stangl- A

Toshiba Tv- A

Stratford Sewing Machine- C

Chair And Side Table- A
Blankets And More - A

LinensAnd More- B

Ironing Boards And More - A

Home goods- A

Canning Supplies And More - B
Pyrex Home goods And More - A
Kitchen And Tupperware- B

End Tables- B

Tv Keyboards Monitor And More - A
Kenwood Stereo- A

Stereo Video And More - A

Desk - B

Stereo Speakers Records And More - A
Singer Sewing Machine And More- A
Sewing Supplies- A

Sewing And Knitting Supplies - B
Armoire- C
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Lot Title

0503 Armoire- C

0504 Dresser And More- B

0505 Books- A

0506 New England Wall Clock - B
0507 AreaRugs-C

0508 Table-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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